
GRUP-1 

 
Prof. Dr. Asaf VAROL 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541523 Elif SONAR Staj-1 

2 11541527 Mehmet BARAN Staj-1 

3 14545039 Mustafa OĞUZ Staj-1 

4 15542015 Veysel YILDIRIM Staj-1 

5 16541069 Fatih Esat BATMAZ Staj-1 

6 14545552 Ahmet ERDOĞAN Staj-2 

7 15541017 Hasan YILMAZ Staj-1 

8 15541027 Burak GÜVNÇ Staj-1 

9 16541048 Mahmut Enes TANYERİ Staj-1 

10 15542518 Okan ÇAVDAR Staj-1 

11 14542504 Cumali TEZCAN Staj-2 

12 15541560 Sevde Aybüke KALELİ Staj-2 

13 14545026 Muhammed Bahaddin DEMİR Staj-1 

14 13541564 Sercan KARA Staj-2 

15 14542513 Hayriye CİNGÖZ Staj-2 

 

Arş. Gör. Zafer GÜLER 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 16543003 Emirhan GÜVEN Staj-1 

2 12542043 Hakan UZUN Staj-1 

3 16541024 Mert Yaşar KARADAĞ Staj-1 

4 14545562 Ebru COŞKUN Staj-2 

5 15542028 Yunus Emre ÖRDEK Staj-1 

6 14542517 Salih KOÇ Staj-1 

7 15541032 Zahit Ziya GÜREL Staj-1 

8 14545027 İhsan SARIYERLİOĞLU Staj-1 

9 14542008 Nihat ÇELİK Staj-2 

10 14545064 Osman COŞKUN Staj-1 

11 12542014 Burak ALTUNBAŞ Staj-2 

12 15541509 Mikail Utku ÜNVER Staj-?? 

13 175541067 Elif Tuğçe DEMİR Staj-2 

14 14545019 Hatun SAMSA Staj-1 

15 13541031 Osman ARIK Staj-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUP-2 

 
Prof. Dr. İbrahim TÜRKOĞLU 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541556 İ. Hakan ALBAY Staj-1 

2 15541031 Hasan Doğukan URAZ Staj-1 

3 12541028 Muhammet ÖZTÜRK Staj-2 

4 14545538 Emre YENİPINAR Staj-2 

5 14542515 Ahmet HOŞÇA Staj-2 

6 15541057 Saniye Seda EĞRİ Staj-1 

7 15541554 Fatih YILDIZ Staj-1 

8 13542508 Enis ÇINAR Staj-2 

9 13542528 Serdar BERK Staj-1 

10 14545545 Hacı ÇELİK Staj-2 

11 14545026 Muhammed Bahaddin DEMİR Staj-2 

12 12542043 Hakan UZUN Staj-2 

13 15541008 Mehmet Enes PAZAR Staj-2 

14 13541031 Osman ARIK Staj-1 

15 16541905 Sebahattin GÜÇLÜ Staj-2 

 

Arş. Gör. T. Burak ALAKUŞ 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 13542012 Mahmut YAKAN Staj-2 

2 14542506 Arif KOÇPINAR Staj-?? 

3 15541010 Zehra VURAL Staj-1 

4 15541017 Hasan YILMAZ Staj-2 

5 14545006 Esra GENÇ Staj-2 

6 15542006 Selahattin GÜNEŞ Staj-1 

7 14545544 Tayfun AKGÜÇ Staj-1 

8 14542519 Yunus GÜNEŞ Staj-1 

9 12542531 Abdulkadir KARACA Staj-2 

10 11541003 Recep BÜYÜKFIRAT Staj-1 

11 14545505 Mustafa SAMANCI Staj-2 

12 14545526 Hakan KARAHALİL Staj-2 

13 15542525 Çağdaş KARACA Staj-?? 

14 14545058 Mehmet GÜZELSEVER Staj-2 

15 14545031 Rukiye ENDES Staj-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GRUP-3 

 
Prof. Dr. Engin AVCI 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541556 İ. Hakan ALBAY Staj-2 

2 14545067 Fatih BERBER Staj-2 

3 14545530 Tuba Nur ATAGÜN Staj-2 

4 12541515 Hüseyin Eren CÖMERT Staj-2 

5 13541523 Harun AYKURTLU Staj-1 

6 14542512 Yusuf DURSUN Staj-1 

7 13541562 Efkan GÜNBAY Staj-1 

8 14545043 İsmail GÜLLÜ Staj-2 

9 13541563 Osman ALÇİÇEK Staj-1 

10 15541009 Numan ÇALIK Staj-1 

11 14545553 Murat KAPLAN Staj-1 

12 14545035 Cuma SOYAK Staj-2 

13 14545004 Abdullah ŞAHİN Staj-1 

14 15542507 Neslihan KOLUKISA Staj-1 

15 12542054 Görkem ÖZDEMİR Staj-1 

 

Arş. Gör. Songül KARAKUŞ 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 13542511 Büşra AYDOĞDU Staj-1 

2 15542020 Talha TOPRAK Staj-1 

3 15541054 Kübra GÜLER Staj-2 

4 15541073 Fazıl KILIÇ Staj-1 

5 14545067 Fatih BERBER Staj-1 

6 14545051 Aykut Evren ATABEK Staj-2 

7 13541523 Harun AYKURTLU Staj-2 

8 13541038 Enes Yerli TEPEHAN Staj-1 

9 13541056 Ahmet ERDOĞAN Staj-2 

10 14545043 İsmail GÜLLÜ Staj-1 

11 15541031 Hasan Doğukan URAZ Staj-2 

12 14545510 Emre AĞBAL Staj-1 

13 14542523 Nurettin ŞANSLI Staj-1 

14 14545030 Fatih GÜLEÇ Staj-1 

15 14545553 Murat KAPLAN Staj-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Arş. Gör. Özlem ÖZMEN 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 16541015 Enes Serkan UZUN Staj-1 

2 16542003 Önder ŞAHİN Staj-1 

3 15541073 Fazıl KILIÇ Staj-2 

4 15541518 Gül ÖNAL Staj-?? 

5 14542503 Adem YAĞMURLU Staj-1 

6 13542511 Büşra AYDOĞDU Staj-2 

7 16541051 Sergen KOCA Staj-1 

8 14545051 Aykut Evren ATABEK Staj-1 

9 16541071 Hazel OKTAY Staj-1 

10 14545022 Okan AKGÖZ Staj-2 

11 13541038 Enes Yerli TEPEHAN Staj-2 

12 13541056 Ahmet ERDOĞAN Staj-1 

13 12542027 Alperen ŞEN Staj-1 

14 14545042 Abdülaziz SÖNMEZ Staj-1 

15 14545519 Süleyman KOŞMAT Staj-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GRUP-4 

 
Doç. Dr. Resul DAŞ 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541048 Yasin YAĞCI Staj-2 

2 12542533 Hakan DEMİR Staj-1 

3 15541040 Mahir Can YÜKSEL Staj-1 

4 16541016 Muhammed DİNÇER Staj-?? 

5 14545037 Osman ONAY Staj-2 

6 15541044 Yasin MEMİÇ Staj-1 

7 15541009 Numan ÇALIK Staj-2 

8 15542510 Mert ÖZTÜRK Staj-1 

9 13542011 Mehmet ÇETİNKAYA Staj-1 

10 16542010 Recep GÜMÜŞ Staj-1 

11 10541015 Zafer Ali KURUCU Staj-1 

12 14545004 Abdullah ŞAHİN Staj-2 

13 12541511 Bayram İŞ Staj-2 

14 14542526 Ozan AKDUMAN Staj-1 

15 14545534 Merve KARTAL Staj-2 

 
Arş. Gör. Berna POLAT 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 170541030 Candan GÜVEN Staj-1 

2 15541549 Burak KILIÇ Staj-2 

3 14545559 Ali Uygar TOSYALIOĞLU Staj-2 

4 14542006 Abdurrahman AKSOY Staj-1 

5 15542007 Abdulkadir BELKE Staj-1 

6 14545052 Yunus ÜNVER Staj-2 

7 14542019 Murat ALTAY Staj-1 

8 14545014 Korhan YALDIZ Staj-2 

9 13541018 Talha CAN Staj-1 

10 15541546 İbrahim DOĞAN Staj-1 

11 15541019 Muhammed OĞRAŞ Staj-1 

12 11541527 Mehmet BARAN Staj-2 

13 14545554 Ömer YALVAÇ Staj-1 

14 14545047 Feyza GÖZÜTOK Staj-2 

15 13541507 Şebnem Dijle TÜRKMEN Staj-1 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Arş. Gör. Merve GİTMEZ 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 12541512 Muhammed PADIR Staj-2 

2 14545062 Oğuzhan ZEYVELİ Staj-2 

3 15541025 Mehmet Nuri DEMİRCAN Staj-2 

4 14542014 Hamza DUMAN Staj-2 

5 14545543 Merve ÖZDEMİR Staj-1 

6 14542025 Kamil KAPLAN Staj-2 

7 14545561 Ceren Berfu GÜDÜ Staj-2 

8 15541550 Burak ŞENTÜRK Staj-2 

9 14542514 Melih AKYOL Staj-1 

10 14545060 Tuğba ÖLÇER Staj-2 

11 15541003 Sevda DENİZ Staj-1 

12 14545515 Hatip ÖZTEMEL Staj-2 

13 14545034 Ebru DOĞAN Staj-2 

14 16542012 Onur AKKAYA Staj-1 

15 14545037 Osman ONAY Staj-1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUP-5 

 
Doç. Dr. Erkan TANYILDIZI 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 14545552 Ahmet ERDOĞAN Staj-1 

2 12541446 Sefa ÖZTÜRK Staj-1 

3 14545538 Emre YENİPINAR Staj-1 

4 12541517 Serhat ÜSTEK Staj-1 

5 14542016 Muhammed ALMAZ Staj-1 

6 15541535 Yağmur DEMİR Staj-1 

7 14545560 Kamil CIRMAN Staj-1 

8 16541046 Musa OLARAK Staj-1 

9 10541015 Zafer Ali KURUCU Staj-2 

10 14545526 Hakan KARAHALİL Staj-1 

11 14542513 Hayriye CİNGÖZ Staj-1 

12 15542521 Hilal TEKGÖZ Staj-1 

13 12542038 Enis ŞEN Staj-2 

14 12542014 Burak ALTUNBAŞ Staj-1 

15 12541511 Bayram İŞ Staj-1 

 

Arş. Gör. Gökçe YILDIRIM 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541532 Cansu BİLGİN Staj-1 

2 14545556 Metehan POLAT Staj-1 

3 14554406 Aydın GÜLTEPE Staj-2 

4 14542016 Muhammed ALMAZ Staj-2 

5 14542015 Hatice DAŞTAN Staj-?? 

6 12542009 Şevket KAPLAN Staj-2 

7 13541514 İbrahim Ethem ASLAN Staj-1 

8 14542508 Ahmet Buğra KARABACAK Staj-2 

9 16541520 Nisa Nur SÖYLEMEZ Staj-1 

10 14542004 Turgay AFŞAR Staj-2 

11 14542514 Melih AKYOL Staj-2 

12 14545529 Dilan YARDIMCI Staj-2 

13 12542541 Uğur Can UYAR Staj-2 

14 13542010 Muhammed Reşit GÖKÇE Staj-2 

15 15541007 Ali Osman OKTAR Staj-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Arş. Gör. Fadime DEMİRTAŞ 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 14545904 Hasan DÜĞÜNYURDU Staj-1 

2 15541006 Zülfiye Beyza METİN Staj-2 

3 15541056 Bahar YILMAZ Staj-2 

4 14545061 Yunus KARACA Staj-2 

5 14542515 Ahmet HOŞÇA Staj-1 

6 12541512 Muhammed PADIR Staj-1 

7 16541509 Hüseyin BİTİKÇİ Staj-1 

8 14542528 Ertan GÖRGÜ Staj-2 

9 14545557 Melike ARIKAN Staj-2 

10 16541536 Mustafa UYAR Staj-1 

11 14542009 Hasan KARAMAN Staj-2 

12 14545515 Hatip ÖZTEMEL Staj-2 

13 14545519 Süleyman KOŞMAT Staj-2 

14 16541513 Özge Yeter ŞAHİN Staj-1 

15 14545034 Ebru DOĞAN Staj-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUP-6 

 
Doç. Dr. Murat KARABATAK 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1  14542020 Sevginur TEKE Staj-2 

2 170541078 Halil ÖZTÜRK Staj-2 

3 15541568 Ezgi FISTIKÇIOĞLU Staj-1 

4 14545545 Hacı ÇELİK Staj-1 

5 14545040 İrem AKDOĞAN Staj-2 

6 14542511 Mücahit KARABACAK Staj-2 

7 14542523 Nurettin ŞANSLI Staj-2 

8 14542517 Salih KOÇ Staj-2 

9 15541032 Zahit Ziya GÜREL Staj-2 

10 13541564 Sercan KARA Staj-1 

11 12542526 Cüneyt GÜDEK Staj-2 

12 14545512 Volkan BİÇEN Staj-1 

13 13541052 Seyfullah KUŞBEY Staj-2 

14 15541505 Nuray NAFAK Staj-?? 

15 14545066 Melike İLTER Staj-1 

 

Arş. Gör. Gamze Pelin AKSOY 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1  15541568 Ezgi FISTIKÇIOĞLU Staj-2 

2 15541535 Yağmur DEMİR Staj-2 

3 12542531 Abdulkadir KARACA Staj-1 

4 14545505 Mustafa SAMANCI Staj-1 

5 14545058 Mehmet GÜZELSEVER Staj-1 

6 16541519 Güntürkün Onur ÖZDEMİR Staj-1 

7 15541539 Derya KORKMAZ Staj-2 

8 14545522 Kübra ATICI Staj-1 

9 14542023 Hilal KARAGÖZ Staj-1 

10 16541002 Hüseyin Enes OKUTAN Staj-1 

11 14545512 Volkan BİÇEN Staj-2 

12 170541030 Candan GÜVEN Staj-1 

13 14542518 Mehmet Can AKKAŞ Staj-2 

14 15541001 Abdurrahman Cihan GÜRTÜRK Staj-1 

15 13541514 İbrahim Ethem ASLAN Staj-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Arş. Gör. Zeynep ÖZPOLAT 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 14545563 Çağatay DARICI Staj-2 

2 14545551 Ali Uğur LAFÇI Staj-1 

3 14545063 Abdulkadir PURDAŞ Staj-1 

4 15542524 Pınar ATAŞ Staj-1 

5 16541403 Sümeyye ÖZKAN Staj-2 

6 15541555 Hasan COŞKUN Staj-1 

7 14542025 Kamil KAPLAN Staj-1 

8 13541544 Şemsinur BAYGÜL Staj-1 

9 12542044 Fatih YILMAZ Staj-1 

10 11541003 Recep BÜYÜKFIRAT Staj-2 

11 15541003 Sevda DENİZ Staj-2 

12 14542009 Hasan KARAMAN Staj-1 

13 16541014 Malik UZUN Staj-1 

14 15541027 Burak GÜVENÇ Staj-2 

15 14545527 Yunus Emre KILIÇ Staj-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUP-7 

 
Doç. Dr. Fatih ÖZKAYNAK 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541537 Şerif GEYİK Staj-2 

2 12542023 Mustafa ÖZEL Staj-2 

3 14542529 Oğuzhan TOPAL Staj-1 

4 14542511 Mücahit KARABACAK Staj-1 

5 12542540 Şükrü Berk KAYA Staj-?? 

6 14545547 Emine MEYDANOĞLU Staj-2 

7 12541028 Muhammet ÖZTÜRK Staj-1 

8 15541045 Gökhan YILMAZ Staj-1 

9 16541012 Furkan Emin BİÇER Staj-1 

10 12542535 Can KILIÇ Staj-2 

11 15541536 Hakan YILMAZ Staj-1 

12 15541044 Yasin MEMİÇ Staj-2 

13 13541548 Ahmet Burak BİLİR Staj-2 

14 14542005 Metin HATİPOĞLU Staj-2 

15 15541805 Süleyman CAN Staj-2 

 

Arş. Gör. Fırat ARTUĞER 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 14542004 Turgay AFŞAR Staj-1 

2 14545904 Hasan DÜĞÜNYURDU Staj-2 

3 13542505 Berke DÜNDAR Staj-1 

4 12541245 Mustafa Yasin BAŞAR Staj-?? 

5 14545063 Abdulkadir PURDAŞ Staj-2 

6 14545562 Ebru COŞKUN Staj-1 

7 12542009 Şevket KAPLAN Staj-1 

8 14545028 Begüm KARATAŞ Staj-2 

9 13541005 Mehmet Akif İNAN Staj-1 

10 14545042 Abdülaziz SÖNMEZ Staj-2 

11 14545533 Haline Nur OK Staj-?? 

12 12541446 Sefa ÖZTÜRK Staj-2 

13 13542011 Mehmet ÇETİNKAYA Staj-2 

14 14542516 Mert DEMİR Staj-1 

15 170541077 Mehmet YILMAZ Staj-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUP-8 

 
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Muhammed BAYKARA 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541537 Şerif GEYİK Staj-1 

2 14545523 Kadir Can MURAT Staj-1 

3 14542007 Ayşegül SELEK ;Staj-2 

4 14545901 Salih ÇELİK Staj-2 

5 16541540 Tuğçe TAVUZ Staj-1 

6 14542504 Cumali TEZCAN Staj-1 

7 15542008 Doğukan DEMİRCİ Staj-1 

8 16541514 Mehmet Hüseyin DELİPALTA Staj-1 

9 15542022 Gizem ARSLAN Staj-1 

10 13541510 Muhammed SÖNER Staj-2 

11 14545059 Emrah ÇETİNKAYA Staj-2 

12 14545047 Feyza GÖZÜTOK Staj-1 

13 14545510 Emre AĞBAL Staj-2 

14 14545030 Fatih GÜLEÇ Staj-2 

15 15541028 Abdulkadir KARAKUŞ Staj-1 

 

Arş. Gör. V. Cem BAYDOĞAN 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 14545531 Ali ZORLU Staj-1 

2 12542533 Hakan DEMİR Staj-2 

3 14554406 Aydın GÜLTEPE Staj-1 

4 15541069 Beliz KORKUT Staj-2 

5 14545061 Yunus KARACA Staj-1 

6 15541049 Samed DEMİR Staj-1 

7 14545535 Berna İKİZ Staj-1 

8 14545550 Emine BAĞMANCI Staj-2 

9 16541054 Güler KOTAN Staj-1 

10 15541524 Rabia DOĞAN Staj-?? 

11 15541514 Mehmet GÜR Staj-1 

12 15541515 Selin EMİR Staj-2 

13 13541558 Osman TURĞUT Staj-2 

14 14545035 Cuma SOYAK Staj-1 

15 12542541 Uğur Can UYAR Staj-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUP-9 

 
Öğr. Gör. Malek HARBAWI 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 14545568 Hikmet TÜYSÜZ Staj-2 

2 17043003 Işıl Zülal GÜNER Staj-1 

3 16543007 Fırat SEVEN Staj-1 

4 170543601 Nouhaila BAHTAT Staj-1 

5 170543021 Baturalp CİNAŞ Staj-1 

6 16543006 Muhammet Emin BOYRAZLI Staj-1 

7 14545029 İsrafil ÜZÜK Staj-2 

8 14545029 İsrafil ÜZÜK Staj-1 

 

Arş. Gör. Nilay YILDIRIM 

 

Sıra No Okul no Adı Soyadı Staj Türü 

1 15541001 Abdurrahman Cihan GÜRTÜRK Staj-1 

2 14542506 Arif KOÇPINAR Staj-?? 

3 14542006 Abdurrahman AKSOY Staj-2 

4 14542019 Murat ALTAY Staj-2 

5 14545554 Ömer YALVAÇ Staj-2 

6 13541507 Şebnem Dijle TÜRKMEN Staj-2 

7 15541549 Burak KILIÇ Staj-1 

8 13542012 Mahmut YAKAN Staj-1 

9 15541521 Melike YILMAZ Staj-2 

10 14545503 Üzeyir AYCEL Staj-1 

11 14545535 Berna İKİZ Staj-2 

12 13542528 Serdar BERK Staj-2 

13 15541547 Merve VURAL Staj-1 

14 15541025 Mehmet Nuri DEMİRCAN Staj-1 

15 15542516 Kemal BAYRAM Staj-1 

16 14545014 Korhan YALDIZ Staj-1 

 


